
ESSEC Hybrid Executive MBA (HEMBA)
Class of 2027

21 February 2025 - 1 October 2027 
 66 days - 532 hours

90 ETCS

Please do not make any travel arrangements until you receive official instructions from Program Management. This schedule is subject to change.

DATE SCHEDULE COURSE TITLE LOCATION

ONLINE INTRO MODULE 
Saturday, 21 February 2026 12:00-13:00 Hybrid Intro Session Live Session

RESIDENCY 1 - PARIS, FRANCE

Monday,16 March 2026  
9:00-13:00 Welcome presentation

Paris La Défense, FRANCE
ESSEC

14:30-18:30 Introduction to SP and ESGP
Tuesday, 17 March 2026  9:00-18:30 Team Building

Wednesday, 18 March 2026 9:00-18:30
Negotiation

Thursday, 19 March 2026 9:00-18:30
Friday, 20 March 2026 9:00-18:30

Leadership Seminar
Saturday, 21 March 2026 9:00-18:30

ONLINE MODULE 1 Marketing Management / Rethinking our Thinking 

Saturday, 4 April 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 1

Live SessionSaturday, 18 April 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session Marketing Management
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 2 May 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session Marketing Management
15:00-17:00 Live Session Rethinking our Thinking 

ONLINE MODULE 2 Talent Management and Connected Leadership

Saturday, 2 May 2026 17:00-19:00 Introduction to Module 2

Live SessionSaturday, 16 May 2026 12:00-15:00 Live Session

Saturday, 30 May 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session
15:00-17:00 Live Session

ONLINE MODULE 3  Supply Chain and Operations Management 

Saturday, 30 May 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 3

Live SessionSaturday, 13 June 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 27 June 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session
15:00-17:00 Live Session

ONLINE MODULE 4 Financial Accounting

Saturday, 27 June 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 4

Live SessionSaturday, 11 July 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 25 July 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session
15:00-17:00 Live Session

RESIDENCY 2 - HONG KONG
Monday, 14 September 2026  9:00-13:00 HKUST Residency

Hong Kong

Tuesday, 15 September 2026  9:00-18:30 HKUST Residency
Wednesday, 16 September 2026 9:00-18:30 HKUST Residency
Thursday, 17 September 2026 9:00-18:30 HKUST Residency

Friday, 18 September 2026 9:00-18:30 HKUST Residency

ONLINE MODULE 5 Managerial Accounting / Business Ethics 1

Saturday, 3 October 2026 12:00-13:00 Introduction to Module 5

Live SessionSaturday, 17 October 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session Managerial Accounting
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 31 October 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session Managerial Accounting
15:00-17:00 Live Session Business Ethics

ONLINE MODULE 6 AI for Business Leaders / Decision Making

Saturday, 31 October 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 6

Live SessionSaturday, 14 November 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session AI for Business Leaders
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 28 November 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session AI for Business Leaders
15:00-17:00 Live Session Decision Making



ONLINE MODULE 7 Entrepreneurial and Intrapreneurial Thinking

Saturday, 28 November 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 7

Live SessionSaturday, 5 December 2026
12:00-14:00

Live Session
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 19 December 2026
12:00-14:00 Live Session
15:00-17:00 Live Session

ONLINE MODULE 8 Corporate Finance

Saturday, 19 December 2026 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 8

Live SessionSaturday, 9 January 2027
12:00-14:00

Live Session
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 9 January 2027
12:00-14:00 Live Session
15:00-17:00 Live Session

RESIDENCY 3 - SOUTH AFRICA
Monday, 22 February 2027  9:00-18:30 UCT Residency

Cape Town, South Africa
Tuesday, 23 February 2027 9:00-18:30 UCT Residency

Wednesday, 24 February 2027 9:00-18:30 UCT Residency
Thursday, 25 February 2027 9:00-18:30 UCT Residency

Friday, 26 February 2027 9:00-13:00 UCT Residency

ONLINE MODULE 9 Change Management / Geopolitics

Saturday, 13 March 2027 12:00-13:00 Introduction to Module 9

Live SessionSaturday, 27 March 2027
12:00-14:00

Live Session Change Management
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 10 April 2027
12:00-14:00 Live Session Change Management
15:00-17:00 Live Session Geopolitics

ONLINE MODULE 10 Circular Economy / Business Ethics 2 

Saturday, 10 April 2027 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 10

Live SessionSaturday, 24 April 2027
12:00-14:00

Live Session Circular Economy
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 15 May 2027
12:00-14:00 Live Session Circular Economy
15:00-17:00 Live Session Business Ethics 2 

ONLINE MODULE 11  Advanced Finance / Economic Analysis

Saturday, 15 May 2027 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 10

Live SessionSaturday, 29 May 2027
12:00-14:00

Live Session Advanced Finance
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 12 June 2027
12:00-14:00 Live Session Advanced Finance
15:00-17:00 Live Session Economic Analysis

ONLINE MODULE 12 Strategy / Business Law

Saturday, 12 June 2027 17:00-18:00 Introduction to Module 10

Live SessionSaturday, 26 June 2027
12:00-14:00

Live Session Strategy 
15:00-17:00

Saturday, 10 July 2027
12:00-14:00 Live Session Strategy 
15:00-17:00 Live Session Business Law

RESIDENCY 4 - PARIS, FRANCE
Monday, 27 September 2027 9:00-13:00 SP Presentations

Paris La Défense, FRANCE
ESSEC

Tuesday, 28 September 2027 9:00-18:30 Masterclass and Company Visit
Wednesday, 29 September 2027 9:00-18:30 ESG Project Presentations and Company Visit
Thursday, 30 September 2027 9:00-18:30 Masterclasses

Friday, 1 October 2027 9:00-18:30 Program Wrap-up

Out-of-office days

In-person residencies 20
10 in 2026 and 10 in 2027

Online module 0

Blocs de compétences RNCP | RNCP competencies
1 : Elaborer une vision stratégique de l’entreprise / Developing a strategic business vision

2 : Piloter une stratégie d’innovation et de transformation / Driving an innovation and transformation strategy

3 : Piloter la performance de son unité / Managing unit performance

4 : Gérer des équipes au sein d’une organisation / Managing teams within an organization

5 : Usages numériques / Digital uses

6 : Mobiliser et produire des savoirs hautement spécialisés / Mobilizing and producing highly specialized knowledge

7 : Communiquer en contexte professionnel / Communicating in a professional context

8 : Contribuer à la transformation en contexte professionnel / Contributing to transformation in a professional context


